 FortiSwitch™ Secure Access
Security, Ease of Use, and Scalability
The FortiSwitch™ Access Family is tailored to meet the
unique demands of enterprise branch offices and small
businesses. An unparalleled combination of security, ease of
use, and scalability makes FortiSwitch™ the ideal choice for
Ethernet infrastructure.
Managing a remote enterprise branch or small business network can be a challenging task

FortiSwitch™ Secure Access Family Data Sheet
Ordering Information
Product SKU Description
FortiSwitch Models
FortiSwitch 108F FS-108F Layer 2 FortiGate switch controller compatible switch with 8 x GE RJ45 ports, 2 x GE SFP, Fanless, 12V/3A
power adapter of input voltage 100 – 240VAC, and PSE dual powered.
FortiSwitch 108F-POE FS-108F-POE Layer 2 FortiGate switch controller compatible PoE+ switch with 8 x GE RJ45 ports, 2 x GE SFP, Fanless with
automatic Max 65W POE output limit.
FortiSwitch 108F-FPOE FS-108F-FPOE Layer 2 FortiGate switch controller compatible PoE+ switch with 8 x GE RJ45 ports, 2 x GE SFP, Fanless with
automatic Max 130W POE output limit.
FortiSwitch 110G-FPOE FS-110G-FPOE Layer 2 FortiGate switch controller compatible PoE+ switch with 2x 5 GE ports with PoE 802.3bt, 8x 1GE RJ45
ports with PoE 802.3af/at, 4x 10 GE SFP+, Fanless with maximum 200W PoE output limit.
FortiSwitch 124F FS-124F Layer 2 FortiGate switch controller compatible switch with 24 GE RJ45 + 4 10G SFP+ ports. Fanless.
FortiSwitch 124F-POE FS-124F-POE Layer 2 FortiGate switch controller compatible PoE+ switch with 24 GE RJ45 + 4 10G SFP+ ports, 12 port PoE
with maximum 185 W limit.
FortiSwitch 124F-FPOE FS-124F-FPOE Layer 2 FortiGate switch controller compatible PoE+ switch with 24 GE RJ45 + 4 10G SFP+ ports, 24 port PoE
with maximum 370 W limit.
FortiSwitch 124G FS-124G Layer 2 FortiGate switch controller compatible switch with 24x 2.5G/1G/100M/10M RJ45 and 6x 10G/1G SFP+/
SFP ports, and 1x RJ45 console port. Fanless.
FortiSwitch 124G-FPOE FS-124G-FPOE Layer 2 FortiGate switch controller compatible PoE switch with 24x 2.5G/1G/100M/10M RJ45 ports -
8x 802.3bt (90W) PoE and 16x 802.3af/at (30W) PoE - and 6x 10G/1G SFP+/SFP ports, and 1x RJ45 console
port. Max 780W PoE output limit with smart fan/temperature control.
FortiSwitch 148F FS-148F Layer 2 FortiGate switch controller compatible switch with 48 GE RJ45 + 4 10G SFP+ ports.
FortiSwitch 148F-POE FS-148F-POE Layer 2 FortiGate switch controller compatible PoE+ switch with 48 GE RJ45 + 4 10G SFP+ ports, 24 port PoE
with maximum 370 W limit.
FortiSwitch 148F-FPOE FS-148F-FPOE Layer 2 FortiGate switch controller compatible PoE+ switch with 48 GE RJ45 + 4 10G SFP+ ports, 48 port PoE
with maximum 740 W limit.
FortiSwitch 224D-FPOE FS-224D-FPOE Layer 2/3 FortiGate switch controller compatible PoE+ switch with 24 GE RJ45 + 4 SFP ports, 24 port PoE with
maximum 370 W limit.
FortiSwitch 224E FS-224E Layer 2/3 FortiGate switch controller compatible switch with 24 GE RJ45 + 4 SFP ports. Fanless.